
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES / apples, WHIPPED BUTTER, MAPLE SYRUP  _____________________________________

beef fat fries / confit garlic, rosemary, ranch aioli _____________________________________________

asparagus frittata / goat cheese, arugula, pickled red onion _____________________________________

blistered brussel sprouts / lime aioli, salted thai chile, toasted sesame __________________________

Loaded Tots / bacon, Hatch Chili Queso, Sourcream, scallion ______________________________________

wedge salad / iceberg, bacon, blue cheese, red onion,  ranch aioli _________________________________

caesar salad / baby gem romaine lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing _____________

• ADd Grilled or Fried Chicken ____

14

7

15

9

10

11

11

6

bside smashburger* / 2 patties, american cheese, iceberg, pickles, red onion, island sauce, fries____

BACON, EGG & CHEESE sandwich / BACON, CHEESE OMELET, challah bun, beef fat fries _________________

Fried Chicken Sandwich / Smoked Jalapeno Jam, Alabama Sauce, Lettuce, Pickles, beef fat fries______

PANCAKE BURGER / SMASH PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, BACON, BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, MAPLE SYRUP, fried egg_

Chicken & Waffle / Honey Hot Sauce, Yeasted Waffle, Maple Butter _______________________________

20

16

20

15

18

steak n’ egg frites / 7oz bavette*, smoked chimichurri, montreal spice, beef fat fries, egg your way_ 34

LITTLE RASCALS
kids smashburger / single patty, american cheese, ketchup _

chicken tenders / ketchup ________________________________

grilled cheese / american cheese ___________________________

9

8

5

tater tots / ketchup _______________________________________ 7

breakfast hash / pulled pork, onion, red & Green Pepper, collard greens, fried egg ________________ 16



MOCKTAILS
love street  10
seedlip grove 42 | lemon | basil| black peppercorn

creamsicle  8
orange juice | vanilla simple | lemon | heavy cream

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS
HALFWAY CROOKS BREVET PILS 7
german pilsner | ga | 0.3% | 12 oz.

BEST DAY NA WEST COAST IPA 8
west coast ipa | ca | 0.5% | 12 oz.

DRINKS
Jarritos  4
tamarind, mango, grapefruit, pineapple, lime 12oz

SOFT DRINKS  2
coke, diet coke, sprite, ginger ale | 12 oz

IBC Root beer | 12 oz  4
topo chico mineral | 12 oz   4

WHISKEY + BOURBON
1792 BOTTLED-IN-BOND 4 year
1792 FULL PROOF
Angels envy
BARE KNUCKLE BOURBON
BASIL HAYDEN
BASIL HAYDEN DARK RYE
BENCHMARK SINGLE BARREL
BOOKER’S “SPRINGFIELD BATCH” 7 year
BOOKER'S "JIMMY'S BATCH" 7 year
eagle year 10 year
E. H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH BOTTLED IN BOND
E.H. TAYLOR BOTTLED-IN-BOND straight rye
E.H. TAYLOR BARREL PROOF
ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF B524 11 year
ELIJAH CRAIG PRIVATE BARREL “THE 4% RULE” 9 year
ELIJAH CRAIG PRIVATE BARREL “VA ABC” 9 year
ELIJAH CRAIG PRIVATE BARREL “VIRGINIA ABC” 9 year
ELIJAH CRAIG 18 single barrel 18 year
GEORGE T. STAGG 15 year (1 oz Pour)
HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS straight bourbon 7 year
HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS straight rye 7 year
Henry Mckenna Single Barrel
Jack Daniels 12 Year
Jack Daniels 10 Year
JEFFERSON’S OCEAN RYE
JOHNNY DRUM PRIVATE STOCK
KNOB CREEK RYE
KNOB CREEK 9 year
KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL 9 year
KNOB CREEK 12 year
KENTUCKY VINTAGE
LITTLE BOOK CHAPTER EIGHT “PATH NOT TAKEN”
MAKER’S MARK
mAKER’S MARK PRIVATE BARREL
NOAH’S MILL
OLD ELK VIRGINIA ABC SELECT 9 year
OLD ELK SINGLE BARREL 7 year

14
15
15
14
14
14
10
34
34
17
20
22
25
23
23
28
28
40
50
33
33
19
33
27
24
15
12
10
19
21
15
34
11
21
19
33
33

WHISKEY + BOURBON

OLD EZRA 7 YEAR
OLD FORESTER 10 YEAR
OLD RIP VAN WINKLE "LOT B" 12 year (1 oz Pour)
OLD TAYLOR 6 year
PIKESVILLE RYE
Rittenhouse Rye
ROWAN’S CREEK
STAGG JR
WHISTLE PIG RYE “PIGGY BACK 6 YeaR”
WILDERNESS TRAIL WHEATED PRIVATE BARREL
Wild Turkey Single Barrel
WILLett POT STILL
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAK
woodford Reserve batch proof

SCOTCH
Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENLIVET 12 YeaR
highland park 12 year
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
MACALLAN 12 YeaR
ORPHAN BARREL MUCKETY-MUCK 25 Year

26
38
45

8
16
10
16
22
14
19
20
17
12
17
40

18
8

15
17
14
18
60

One More Time  14 
a daiquiri eats some al pastor tacos
mezcal, rum, pineapple, habanero, lime, allium, ancho smoke 
bitters

Love Street  14 
an herbaceous southside
citadelle gin, basil, black peppercorn, lime

Don’t You Want Me  14
a dirty martini with everything bagel vibes
everything bagel seasoning-infused vodka, olive brine, 
cream cheese-stuffed olives

Fantastic Damage  14
another brooklyn riff
ko bare knuckle bourbon, dry vermouth, trial & error green elixir, 
maraschino, local amaro

Thieves Like Us  14 
a refreshing take on a paloma
tequila, grapefruit, lime, cappelletti, salt, bubbles

So Fresh, So Clean  14 
aperol spritz meets hugo spritz in the caribbean
aperol, falernum, st. germain, tiki bitters, sparkling wine, mint

Ramble On  14 
a negroni takes a hike in the mountains
roku Gin, amaro pasubio, dolin blanc, vanilla, black lemon bitters


